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198401050000
02680

01/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ZUIDERHOEK,
JACK & ANN
H.

54 489 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
338, PAGE 550

198401030000
00470

01/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 427 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 440,
PAGE 550

198401260000
16550

01/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 797

198401260000
16560

01/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 798

198402090000
26620

02/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 30

198403150000
53140

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 620

198403150000
53210

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SEALES,
WILBURN A. &
PATS

55 635 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
285, PAGE 511

198403150000
53170

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 621 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 444,
PAGE 170

198403270000
62040

03/27/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DANNY RAY &
DELORE

55 789 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
347, PAGE 417

198404030000
67710

04/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 912

198404120000
75270

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
ENTERPRISES
INC

56 87 Other:REAL
BOOK 441,
PAGE 456

198404130000
76190

04/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 107

198404050000
69350

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WOODFORD
GROUP

55 961 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
419, PAGE 276

198404050000
69540

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALVERSON,
CHARLES T. &
RO

55 963 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
289, PAGE 128

198404230000
82980

04/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE, W.L.
& ANNIE L.

56 335 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
343, PAGE 366

198405230001
06990

05/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 736 Other:REAL
BOOK 447,
PAGE 915

198405290001
09620

05/29/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
HORACE W. &
VIRGINI

56 836 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 259

198405150001
00890

05/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
DOYCE C. &
ANN

56 632 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
307, PAGE 553



198405170001
02260

05/17/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 912 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 444,
PAGE 542

198405170001
02500

05/17/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 912

198406040001
15170

06/04/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 938

198405210001
04650

05/21/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES HERNDON,
DAVID B. &
BEVER

56 702 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
347, PAGE 226

198406220001
30790

06/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KELTON,
RICHARD & JO
LYNN

57 287

198406220001
31020

06/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LESSER,
JEROME &
PATRICIA

57 291 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
416, PAGE 904

198406250001
32020

06/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LITTAUER,
STEPHEN &
SUSAN

57 323 Other:REAL
BOOK 433,
PAGE 960

198406130001
23140

06/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
DOYCE E.

57 107 Other:MORTG
AGE
BOOK308,
PAGE 12-13

198407090001
40200

07/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
ERNEST &
MARI

57 514 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
385, PAGE 673

198407160001
47030

07/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 605

198407160001
47140

07/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 604

198407170001
48230

07/17/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
ROBERT C. &
PATRIC

57 633 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 530


