Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	SV&LN Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
iistiument#	Date Recorded	INAITIE	Failty Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Iviapbook	waprage	First Reference	Description
198401050000 02680	01/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ZUIDERHOEK, JACK & ANN H.	54	489				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 338, PAGE 550
198401030000 00470	01/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	427				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 440, PAGE 550
198401260000 16550	01/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	797				
198401260000 16560	01/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	798				
198402090000 26620	02/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	30				
198403150000 53140	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	620				
198403150000 53210	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALES, WILBURN A. & PATS	55	635				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 285, PAGE 511
198403150000 53170	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	621				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 444, PAGE 170
198403270000 62040	03/27/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DANNY RAY & DELORE	55	789				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 347, PAGE 417
198404030000 67710	04/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	912				
198404120000 75270	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN ENTERPRISES INC	56	87				Other:REAL BOOK 441, PAGE 456
198404130000 76190	04/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	107				
198404050000 69350	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODFORD GROUP	55	961				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 419, PAGE 276
198404050000 69540	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALVERSON, CHARLES T. & RO	55	963				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 289, PAGE 128
198404230000 82980	04/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE, W.L. & ANNIE L.	56	335				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 343, PAGE 366
198405230001 06990	05/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	736				Other:REAL BOOK 447, PAGE 915
198405290001 09620	05/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, HORACE W. & VIRGINI	56	836				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 259
198405150001 00890	05/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, DOYCE C. & ANN	56	632				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 307, PAGE 553

198405170001 02260	05/17/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	912		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 444, PAGE 542
198405170001 02500	05/17/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	912		
198406040001 15170	06/04/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	938		
198405210001 04650	05/21/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	HERNDON, DAVID B. & BEVER	56	702		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 347, PAGE 226
198406220001 30790	06/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KELTON, RICHARD & JO LYNN	57	287		
198406220001 31020	06/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LESSER, JEROME & PATRICIA	57	291		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 416, PAGE 904
198406250001 32020	06/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTAUER, STEPHEN & SUSAN	57	323		Other:REAL BOOK 433, PAGE 960
198406130001 23140	06/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, DOYCE E.	57	107		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK308, PAGE 12-13
198407090001 40200	07/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, ERNEST & MARI	57	514		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 385, PAGE 673
198407160001 47030	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	605		
198407160001 47140	07/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	604		
198407170001 48230	07/17/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, ROBERT C. & PATRIC	57	633		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 530